
Appendix 1 

Member Development Training Sessions 2020-2022 

Topic 
 

Date Number of members attended 
 

Teams Training 21 & 28 April 2020 36 
 

Teams Training - Ask the Expert 5 May 2020 15 
 

Teams Live Events 2 & 10 June 2020 26 
 

Cyber Security 17 September 2020 11 
 

Violence Against Women and Girls 
 

1 October 2020 
 

11 

Document Handling for Virtual 
Meetings 
 

15 October 2020 
 

16 

Diversity Training (Human Library) 
 

29 October 2020 26 

Office 365 Functions (Basic) 
 

12 & 26 November 2020 
 

23 
 

Preventing Youth Crime and Serious 
Youth Violence 
 

10 December 2020 16 

Safeguarding and Corporate 
Parenting 
 
Ratings Advisory Panel Training 
(Panel Members Only) 
 
GDPR 
 
CIL Training 
 
 
Teams and Office 365 – Questions 
Answered 
 
Cyber Security 
 
Code of Conduct Refresher (Social 
Media) 
 
Autism Awareness and Acceptance 
(Cabinet Members Only) 
 
Teams and Office 365 
 

14 January 2021 
 
 
27 January 2021 
 
 
11 February 2021 
 
23 & 25 February and 4 
March 2021 
 
25 March 2021 
 
 
29 April 2021 
 
3 June 2021 
 
7 June 2021 
 
 
28 July 2021 
 
23 September 2021 
 
 

15 
 
 
4  
 
 
17 
 
26 
 
 
10 
 
 
9 
 
27 
 
6 
 
 
5 
 
6 
 
 



Planning Enforcement and 
Legislative Changes (Planning 
Members Only) 
 
Planning – Trees (Planning Members 
Only) 
 
Personal Safety 
 
Adult Safeguarding 
 
Neighbourhood Plans (Planning 
Members Only) 
 
Emergency Preparedness 
 
Zero Carbon and Planning 
 

 
4 November 2021 
 
 
25 November 2021 
 
17 January 2022 
 
31 January 2022 
 
 
7 March 2022 
 
14 March 2022 

 
5 
 
 
4 
 
6 
 
6 
 
 
5 
 
8 

 


